A
Q
UA
 M
E
- D
A
TA

OUTPUT
W
MAX. POOL
VOLUME
m3
  FEATURES PKG
NET
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
VOLUME
m3
HR-30-B MINI STANDARD 30 30 STANDARD FEATURES 1 4.53 6.06 0.0639
HR-30-UK MINI CLASSIC 30 30 FLOW SWITCH, ANALOGUE LAMP
 LIFE  INDICATOR & RESET SWITCH 1 4.83 6.70 0.0639
HRP-30-UK MINI PRO 30 30 FLOW SWITCH, DIGITAL LAMP LIFE
COUNTDOWN & INTELLIGENT DOSING PUMP 1 5.44 6.92 0.0639
HR-55-B SINGLE STANDARD 55 55 STANDARD FEATURES 1 4.63 6.44 0.0741
HR-55-UK SINGLE CLASSIC 55 55 FLOW SWITCH, ANALOGUE LAMP
 LIFE  INDICATOR & RESET SWITCH 1 6.67 9.05 0.0996
HRP-55-UK SINGLE PRO 55 55 FLOW SWITCH, DIGITAL LAMP LIFE
COUNTDOWN & INTELLIGENT DOSING PUMP 1 6.62 9.01 0.0996
HR-110-B DOUBLE STANDARD 110 110 STANDARD FEATURES 1 7.66 10.01 0.0987
HR-110-UK DOUBLE CLASSI 110 110 FLOW SWITCH, ANALOGUE LAMP
 LIFE  INDICATOR & RESET SWITCH 1 9.45 12.45 0.1393
HRP-110-UK DOUBLE PRO 110 110 FLOW SWITCH, DIGITAL LAMP LIFE
COUNTDOWN & INTELLIGENT DOSING PUMP 1 10.01 13.01 0.1393
DSE61-EN-H.R. UV-C Data Sheet V3-08.09.2021-Elecro